OR TRUST DEED OF CAL CO21/0136 20 001 Page 1 of (ILLINOIS)

2000-01-18 16:33:15

Cook County Recorder

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the sellar of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE **OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL** BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.



KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,

THAT THE PRIVAT	EBANK AND TRUST COMP	'ANY		
	OK and State of II		BY CERTIFY that a certain	MORTGAGE
	lay of <u>APRIL</u> , 19 99			
	JENNIFER L. HEALY			
	ent No. <u>99393632</u> ir			in the office
	ofCOO			
	, fully paid, satisfied, releas			
Legal Description of pro			•	
SECTION 6, TOWNSHI ILLINOIS.	MCREYNOLDS RESUBDIVIS P 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, E	EAST OF THE THIRD	PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN	EAST 1/4 OF COOK COUNTY,
	s: <u>1520 N. PAULINA A'</u>		522	<u> </u>
	tes accompanying it, full pa			9
				999.
witness	nand and sear	this_1/1H	day of <u>DECEMBER,1</u>	<u>-₹</u> .
Witness	and and sear	Jeanene Jeanene	V. Meisser, Managing Directions Officer	(SEAL)

THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY Ten North Dearborn Street Chicago, IL 60602

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE of <u>ILLINOIS</u>	
COUNTY OF COOK }	·
	I, THE UNDERSIGNED
00041871	, a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
00032-	thatJEANENE V. MEISSER, MANAGING DIRECTOR_AND RICHARD S. NIED, OPERATIONS
	OFFICER
	personally known to me to be the same
	person s whose name s subscribed to the fore-going instrument, appeared before me this
	day in person, and acknowledged that <u>t</u> he <u>y</u> signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument
	free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
O	
	Given under my hand and official seal, this 17TH day of DECEMBER , 1999 .
4	John M. (V)
Ox	Notary Public Commission Expires 3 29 300 (
This instrument was prepared by <u>RICHARD S. NIED C/O THE</u>	RIV. TEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY
	(Name and Address)
	94
	"OFFICIAL SEAL" DAVID M. WOZNY NOTARY PURLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
	WOLLICIA LETALH
	OFFICIAL SEAL" } -
	DAVID M. WOZNY NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/29/2001 }
	CALANAMANA TATALA TATAL
	74,
* *	'.0
•	
	TS OFFICE